

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No.2

IN

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).4360,4361  
& 4362/2009

C.I.T.,GUJARAT

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ELSCOPE PVT.LTD.

Respondent(s)

(Appln. for c/delay in filing spare copies)(With office report)

Date: 04/02/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN  
(In chambers)

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Rajesh Kumar Singh,Adv.  
Mr. B.V. Balaram Das,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Delay condoned in filing spare copies.

Registry may proceed further.

(Shiveraj Kaur)  
PS to Addl.Regr.

(Savita Sainani)  
Court Master